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CHAMPIONS

" OFFICIAL SHOP

MabRid \9

Productos
Montaje Tiendas
Durante Evento

Contacto




PRODUCTOS

EXPOLICENCIAS 3




PRODUCTOS
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CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

OFFICIAL'FAN SHOP
PRICE LIST

T-SHIRT

POLO

REPLICA POLY SHIRT junior/adult
CAP

SCARF

OFFICIAL MATCH BALL

REPLICA BALL adidas/friendship
MINI BALL

PENNANT

FLAG

KEY RING / LANYARD

PIN

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

WINNER T-SHIRT
WINNER SCARF

€35
€50
€40/50
€30
€25
€150

€ 25/45
€15
€20
€20
€10
€10
€10

€40
€30




MONTAIJE TIENDAS

MabRid 1)
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MONTAJE TIENDAS
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Merchandising & Events
www.expolicencias.com
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EXPOLICENCIAS 7
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MONTAIJE TIENDAS
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DURANTE EVENTO

\)i"’t
CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE,

OFFICIAL SHOP
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DURANTE EVENTO
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DURANTE EVENTO

CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

OFFICIAL'SH
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